UVT-LED
UV-TRANSMITTANCE MONITORS
                                                                                               PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 1 of 2
Instant On/Off, no warm up time
Ultra-small footprint
UVT-LED light source - NO MERCURY
Low power requirement

 IP Rating:			   IP66
 Certifications:	 	 CE
Ordering Information
Part Number  	      Description
UVT-LED-PW	       Process Transmittance Monitor (with wiper/auto cal.), 10m (33 ft), cleaning swab
UVT-LED-H-WD	       Handheld, Off-Line Transmittance Monitor with power supply (outside of North America), case, cleaning swab x 1
UVT-LED-H-NA	       Handheld, Off-Line Transmittance Monitor with power supply (North America only), case, cleaning swab x 1
UVT0001		        Carrying Case for UVT-LED-H (included with UVT-LED-H-WD and UVT-LED-H-NA kits)
UVT0002		        Power/Communication Cable for UVT-LED-PW, 10m (33 ft)- included with UVT-LED-PW
UVT0003		        Power/Communication Cable for UVT-LED-PW, 20m (66 ft)
UVT0004		        Power/Communication Cable for UVT-LED-PW, 30m (99 ft)
UVT0011	                          Cleaning Swabs (pack of 50)
UVT0009		        Installation Kit, Stainless Steel Pipe (requires welding)
UVT0008		        Installation Kit, Carbon Steel Pipe (2" NPT)
UVT0021		        Installation Kit, PVC Pipe (2" NPT)
UVT0007		        Installation Kit, Open Channel
UVT0015		        Installation Kit, Sanitary Flow Cell (3”)
Parts covered by this product data sheet include: UVT-LED-H-WD, UVT-LED-NA,
UVT-LED-PW, UVT0001, UVT0002, UVT0003, UVT0004, UVT007, UVT0008,
UVT009, UVT0011, UVT0015, UVT0021
11751 Markon Drive, Garden Grove, CA. 92841 USA / tel: 714-895-4344 / www.sensorex.com